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BalanceID: WC SC-4

1 K2266-03 T-3 264.65 593.02 328.37 709.52 444.87 04/08/2019 10:20

2 K2267-03 T-3 235.84 602.30 366.46 578.57 342.73 04/08/2019 10:35

3 K2270-03 T-3 235.08 692.30 457.22 630.55 395.47 04/08/2019 11:10

4 K2272-03 T-3 124.86 702.01 577.15 597.02 472.16 04/08/2019 11:40
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LabID Size 
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K2266-03 3/8(In) 9.5 42.14 42.14 444.87 402.73 90.53

K2266-03 #4 4.75 46.87 89.01 402.73 355.86 88.36

K2266-03 #10 2 95.46 184.47 355.86 260.40 73.17

K2266-03 #20 0.85 80.66 265.13 260.40 179.74 69.02

K2266-03 #40 0.425 43.01 308.14 179.74 136.73 76.07

K2266-03 #60 0.25 34.04 342.18 136.73 102.69 75.10

K2266-03 #100 0.15 31.15 373.33 102.69 71.54 69.67

K2266-03 #140 0.105 13.06 386.39 71.54 58.48 81.74

K2266-03 #200 0.075 16.46 402.85 58.48 42.02 71.85

K2266-03 Pan 41.9 444.75
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K2267-03 3/8(In) 9.5 18.15 18.15 342.73 324.58 94.70

K2267-03 #4 4.75 24.15 42.30 324.58 300.43 92.56

K2267-03 #10 2 61.09 103.39 300.43 239.34 79.67

K2267-03 #20 0.85 69.11 172.50 239.34 170.23 71.12

K2267-03 #40 0.425 36.5 209.00 170.23 133.73 78.56

K2267-03 #60 0.25 28.86 237.86 133.73 104.87 78.42

K2267-03 #100 0.15 28.33 266.19 104.87 76.54 72.99

K2267-03 #140 0.105 13.4 279.59 76.54 63.14 82.49

K2267-03 #200 0.075 19.53 299.12 63.14 43.61 69.07

K2267-03 Pan 43 342.12
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K2270-03 3/8(In) 9.5 40.97 40.97 395.47 354.50 89.64

K2270-03 #4 4.75 57.67 98.64 354.50 296.83 83.73

K2270-03 #10 2 75.12 173.76 296.83 221.71 74.69

K2270-03 #20 0.85 54.25 228.01 221.71 167.46 75.53

K2270-03 #40 0.425 30.26 258.27 167.46 137.20 81.93

K2270-03 #60 0.25 25.85 284.12 137.20 111.35 81.16

K2270-03 #100 0.15 25.79 309.91 111.35 85.56 76.84

K2270-03 #140 0.105 14.32 324.23 85.56 71.24 83.26

K2270-03 #200 0.075 20.04 344.27 71.24 51.20 71.87

K2270-03 Pan 50.26 394.53
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K2272-03 3/8(In) 9.5 286.68 286.68 472.16 185.48 39.28

K2272-03 #4 4.75 64.74 351.42 185.48 120.74 65.10

K2272-03 #10 2 36.09 387.51 120.74 84.65 70.11

K2272-03 #20 0.85 27.03 414.54 84.65 57.62 68.07

K2272-03 #40 0.425 17.44 431.98 57.62 40.18 69.73

K2272-03 #60 0.25 11.78 443.76 40.18 28.40 70.68

K2272-03 #100 0.15 8.9 452.66 28.40 19.50 68.66

K2272-03 #140 0.105 4.21 456.87 19.50 15.29 78.41

K2272-03 #200 0.075 4.27 461.14 15.29 11.02 72.07

K2272-03 Pan 10.43 471.57
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